Coaches:

e Toby Foster, Head Coach
o James Harris, Asst Coach
o Anthony Clearwater, Volunteer

Players (15)

NAME

Anthony Brooks
Devin Dennard
Trey Hawken
Reilly Houper
Jionel Howard
Antonio Maria
Joseph Masker
Joseph Middaugh
Landon Morton
Seth Myles

Max Odum
Zachary Odum
Nyson Quinitchett
Cameron Rhode
Desmond Williams

Elmira
Boys Varsity Basketball
2019 - 2020

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

HEIGHT

5'8
6'1
6'5
511
5'9
6'3
6'0
6'2
6'3
6'3
511
511
57
6'1
6'3

Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

POSITION
Guard
Guard/Forward
Forward/Center
Guard/Forward
Guard
Guard/Forward
Guard

Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard

Guard

Guard
Guard/Forward
Guard/Forward
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